
.



Wines by the Glass
Champagne 125ml

NV  Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut Yellow Label £20

NV  Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs £38

2017 Dom Pérignon £65

NV  Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé £26

Sake Bottle 100ml

NV  Shirakabegura Kimoto Ginjo, Takara, Hyogo £80 £13

NV  Shirakabegura Junmai Daiginjo, Takara, Hyogo £130

2017 Shirakabegura Kimoto Junmai, Ice Matured, Takara, Hyogo £150

NV  Ichinokura Mukansa Extra Dry Honjozo, Miyagi £90

NV  Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo, Asahi, Yamaguchi £95

NV  Azure Ginjo, Tosasturu, Koichi £110 £16

NV  Urakasumi Kioke Kimoto Junmai 280, Miyagi £120

NV  Zaku Impression N Junmai Daiginjo, Shimizu Seizaburo Shoten, Mie £145

NV  Beauty Series Aiyama Junmai Daiginjo, Nanbu Bijin, Iwate £170

NV  Yukimuro Junmai Daiginjo, Hakkaisan, Nigata £180

NV  Richachi 1801 Junmai Daiginjo, Tanabe Takeshita, Shimane £220

NV  Yukiguma Junmai Daiginjo, Daimon, Osaka £290

NV  Kuramitsu Junmai Daiginjo, Kikusui, Nigata £310

NV  Dassai Beyond Junmai Daiginjo, Asahi, Yamaguchi £740

White Wine 125ml

2023 Greco di Tufo, Feudi di San Gregorio £14
Campania, Italy

2022 Albariño, Tamborá, Viña Costeira £15
Rías Baixas, Spain

2022 Mâcon-Loché, En Prèt Fôret, Clos des Rocs £16
Burgundy, France

2023 Côtes de Provence Blanc, Rumor £17
Provence, France

2023 Corse Calvi, Argentella, Château Prince Pierre Napoléon Bonaparte £18
Corsica, France

2023 Redoma Branco Reserva, Niepoort £23
Duoro, Portugal

Sommelier Selection 125ml

2023 Riesling QBA, E. Müller £29
Mosel, Germany

2022 Garnacha Blanca, La Loma & Los Santons, Bodegas Frontonio £30
Valdejalón, Spain

2010 Semillon, Vat 1, Tyrrells £40
Hunter Valley, Australia

2016 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Rapet £58
Burgundy, France



Wines by the Glass
Rosé Wine 125ml

2025 Côtes de Provence, Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans        £16
Provence, France

Red Wine 125ml

2023 Garnatxa Negra, Herència Altés £13

Catalunya, Spain  

2021 Barbaresco, Vinchio Vaglio £16

Piedmont, Italy  

2020 Vitola, M. Merino £18

Rioja, Spain  

2023 Rully, J. B. Ponsot £20

Burgundy, France  

2023 Saumur Rouge, Domaine Guiberteau £22

Loire Valley, France

Sommelier Selection  

2023 Gevrey-Chambertin, H. Magnien £28

Burgundy, France  

2016 Irpinia Aglianico, Serpico, Feudi di San Gregorio £29

Campania, Italy

2016 Barolo, Cerequio, Boroli from Magnum £40
Piedmont, Italy

2006 Pauillac, Château Lynch-Bages from Magnum £60
Bordeaux, France

Dessert Wines, Umeshu & Fortified  By The Glass
100ml

2023 Moscatel, Late Harvest, Block 1, Mauricio Lorca £13
Mendoza , Argentina

NV  Urakasumi Umeshu, Saura Brewery £14
Miyagi, Japan  

NV  Grahams 20 YO Tawny                               £18
Douro, Portugal  

NV  Madeira, 20 YO Verdelho, Henriques & Henriques £26
Madeira Portugal  

1996 Sauternes, Château de Fargues £32
Bordeaux, France



Champagne & Sparkling
Non Vintage

NV  Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label £120

NV  Charpentier, Terre Émotion, Vérité £165

NV  Drappier, Clarevallis, Extra Brut £180

NV  Bruno Paillard £195

NV  Lallier, Blanc de Blancs £245

NV  Jacquesson, 740 Extra Brut £440

NV  Krug, Grande Cuvée, 172ème Édition £530

NV  Armand de Brignac Gold £590

NV  Charles Heidsieck, Réserve £165

NV  Charles Heidsieck, Réserve Magnum £340

NV  Charles Heidsieck, Réserve Jeroboam 3L £690

NV  Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs £220

NV  Charles Heidsieck, Cuvée Charlie £1,050

  

NV  Bollinger, Special Cuvée £170

NV  Bollinger, Special Cuvée Magnum £340

NV  Bollinger, Special Cuvée Jeroboam 3L £680

NV  Bollinger, Special Cuvée Imperial 6L £1,450

NV  Ruinart, R £180

NV  Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs £225

NV Henri Giraud, MV19, Aÿ Grand Cru £480

NV Henri Giraud, MV10 Aÿ Grand Cru £550

Vintage

2018 Jacquesson, 746 Extra Brut £270

2012 Pierre Moncuit, Millésime, Grand Cru, Extra Brut £275

2015 Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, La Grande Dame £430

2012 Rare, Millésime £500

2014 Charles Heidsieck, Blanc des Millenaire £530

2006 Salon £1,400

2002 Krug, Clos du Mesnil £1,900

2015 Bollinger, La Grande Année £420

2014 Bollinger, La Grande Année Magnum £840

2015 Louis Roederer, Nature £290

2017 Louis Roederer, Blanc de Blancs £315

2015 Louis Roederer, Cristal £660

2012 Louis Roederer, Cristal Magnum £1,500

1995 Louis Roederer, Cristal Vinothèque £1,450

2017 Dom Pérignon £380



Champagne Rosé & Rosé Wines
Champagne 

NV  Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé £155

NV  Pierre Moncuit, Grand Cru, Rosé £190

NV  Lallier, Rosé £220

NV  Bruno Paillard, Rosé £230

NV  Ruinart, Rosé £280

NV  Krug, Rosé £760

NV  Armand de Brignac, Rosé £830

NV  Bollinger, Rosé £200

NV  Bollinger, Rosé Magnum £400

NV  Bollinger, Rosé Jeroboam 3L £800

2008 Charles Heidsieck, Rosé Millesime £370

2014 Bollinger, La Grande Année Rosé £480

2009 Dom Pérignon, Rosé £790

2009 Dom Pérignon, Rosé Magnum £1,950

2013 Louis Roederer, Rosé Magnum £495

2014 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé £1,200

2012 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé Magnum £2,400

2009 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé £1,300

2009 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé Jeroboam 3L £8,000

USA, Sparkling White

2017 Roederer Estate, L'Ermitage £260

Spain, Sparkling White

2023 Raventós I Blanc, Blanc de Blancs £95

2019 Raventós I Blanc, Blanc de Noirs, Textures de Pedra £155

2007 Raventós, Mas Del Serral £410

2009 Codorníu, Cava de Paraje Calificado, La Fideuera £380

Spain, Sparkling Rosé

2023 Raventós I Blanc de Nit, Brut Rosé £110

Spain, Ribeira Sacra Rosé

2022 Camino Empedrado Rosado de Merenzao, M. Lorca £120

France, Provence Rosé

2024 Côtes de Provence Rosé, Rumor £110

2025 Côtes de Provence, Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans £95

2024 Côtes de Provence, Rock Angel, Château d'Esclans £115



White Wines
Spain, Rías Baixas

2022 Albariño, Tamborá, Viña Costeira £90

2024 Albariño, Pazo de Señorans £95

Spain, Valdeorras

2023 Godello, Louro do Bolo, R. Palacios £110

Spain, Vinos de Madrid 

2022 Albillo, El Hombre Bala, Comando G £125

Spain, Rueda

2024 Verdejo, Basa Blanco, Telmo Rodriguez £70

Spain, Valdejalón

2023 Botijo Blanco, Bodegas Frontonio £85

2024 Microcósmico Blanco, Bodegas Frontonio £90

2022 Garnacha Blanca, La Loma & Los Santons, Bodegas Frontonio £180

2017 El Jardín de las Iguales, Bodegas Frontonio £590

Spain, Rioja

2022 Miguel Merino Blanco £135

2022 Remirez De Ganuza Blanco £150

2019 Capellania Blanco Reserva £235

2019 Mirando al Sud, O. Rivière £240

Spain, Penedès

2024 Xarel-lo, Can Sumoi £95

2022 Xarel-lo, Vinya del Coll £115

Spain, Jerez de La Frontera

2022 Palomino Fino, Equipo Navazos, Navazos & Niepoort £90

Portugal, Douro

2023 Redoma Branco Reserva, Niepoort £140



White Wines
Italy, Veneto

2023 Quintarelli Bianco Secco £165

Italy, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

2021 Collio Bianco, Broy, Collavini £160

2022 Vintage Tunina, Jermann £240

Italy, Tuscany

2022 Batàr, Querciabella £270

Italy, Marche

2023 Verdicchio Castelli di Jesi, Classico Superiore, Vecchie Vigne, Umani Ronchi £110

Italy, Abruzzo

2024 Pecorino, Terre d'Abruzzo, Terre di Civita £100

2007 Trebbiano d'Abbruzzo, E. Pepe £540

Italy, Campania

2024 Fiano di Avellino, Feudi di San Gregorio £80

2023 Greco di Tufo, Cutizzi, Feudi di San Gregorio £85

2024 Falanghina del Sannio, Serrocielo, Feudi di San Gregorio £90

Greece, Epanomi

2025 Malagousia, Ktima Gerovassiliou £95

Greece, Santorini

2024 Assyrtiko, Thalassitis, Gaia £135

2019 Assyrtiko, Vassaltis £235

2016 Assyrtiko, Vassaltis £295

Greece, Crete

2024 Vilana, Pirovolikes, Lyrarkis £75

Cyprus, Marathasa Valley

2023 Xynisteri, Athassi £90



White Wines
Slovenia, Goriška Brda

2024 Malvazija, Gašper £75

2024 Pinot Grigio, Classic, M. Simčič £95

2022 Chardonnay, Opoka, M. Simčič £195

Hungary, Badacsony

2019 Furmint, Varadi, Gilvesy Cellar £90

Hungary, Tokaj-Hegyalja

2022 Furmint, Szepsy £130

Germany, Mosel  

2022 Riesling Trocken, Vom Schiefer, A. Clüsserath £75

2020 Riesling Spätlese, Sonnenuhr, J. J. Prum £150

2023 Riesling QBA, E. Müller £180

Germany, Rheinhessen  

2023 Riesling Trocken, Wittmann £85

2022 Riesling Trocken, Wittmann Magnum £175

2019 Riesling, Hipping, Schätzel £245

2020 Riesling Trocken, Hipping, Gunderloch £140

2017 Riesling Trocken, Rothenberg, Gunderloch £155

Austria, Wachau  

2024 Grüner Veltliner Steinfeder, Loibner, E. Knoll £120

2023 Riesling Federspiel, Ried Loibenberg, E. Knoll £155

Austria, Kamptal

2024 Grüner Veltliner, Heiligenstein, Weingut Bründlmayer £140



White Wines
USA, Oregon  

2021 Chardonnay, Yamhill-Carlton, Gran Moraine £210

2018 Chardonnay, Sigrid, Bergström £330

USA, Sonoma County  

2020 Chardonnay, Failla £145

2015 Chardonnay, Gaps Crown, Lutum £180

2013 Chardonnay, Seascape Vineyard, Hartford Court £315

2021 Chardonnay, Dutton Ranch, Kistler £650

USA, Napa Valley 

2022 Chardonnay, Château Montelena £250

USA, Russian River Valley

2021 Chardonnay, Unoaked, Williams Selyem £265

2021 Chardonnay, Drake Estate, Williams Selyem £380

USA, Santa Barbara  

2018 Chardonnay, Zotovich, Tyler £190

2015 Chardonnay, Sandford & Benedict, Tyler £225

USA, Santa Maria Valley

2022 Chardonnay, Presqu'ile £105

USA, Santa Rita Hills

2014 Chardonnay, Rita's Crown, Sandhi £220

2019 Chardonnay, Donnachadh Estate £240

USA, Finger Lakes  

2023 Riesling, Dry, N. Kendall £130

2022 Chardonnay, Nathan Kendall £150

Argentina, Mendoza  

2024 Viognier, Serbal, Bodega Atamisque £65

2019 Chardonnay, Cobos Vinculum, Viña Cobos £185

2021 Chardonnay, White Stones, Catena Zapata  £240

2020 Chardonnay, White Bones, Catena Zapata  £245

Argentina, Salta  

2024 Torrontés, Vallisto £75

Argentina, Patagonia  

2022 Chardonnay, Mainqué, Bodega Chacra £160

2022 Chardonnay, Chacra, Bodega Chacra £280



White Wines
Chile, Atacama  

2020 Chardonnay, Tara, Viña Ventisquero £140

Uruguay, Canelones

2023 Viognier, Viña Progreso £90

South Africa, Coastal Region

2023 Chenin Blanc, Oniv, Collectible Vintage £120

Australia, Tasmania  

2023 Chardonnay, Tolpuddle Vineyard £195

Australia, Clare Valley  

2022 Riesling, Watervale, Mount Horrocks £105

2019 Riesling, Watervale, Clos Clare £110

Australia, Eden Valley  

2023 Riesling, Julius, Henschke £140

2023 Viognier, The Virgilius, Yalumba £150

Australia, Yarra Valley

2023 Chardonnay, Sexton Vineyard, Giant Steps Single Vineyards £170

2021 Chardonnay, Yarra Yering £210

Australia, Beechworth  

2022 Viognier, Ingenue, Castagna £190

Australia, Hunter Valley

2010 Semillon, Vat 1, Tyrrells £250

New Zealand, Auckland

2023 Chardonnay, Hunting Hill, Kumeu River £185

2023 Chardonnay, Mate's Vineyards, Kumeu River £190

New Zealand, Martinborough

2024 Pinot Gris, Lismore, Ata Rangi £120

New Zealand, Marlborough  

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Alpine Rift £85

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop £95

2025 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay £110

New Zealand, Central Otago

2022 Chardonnay, Te Kano £145



White Wines
France, Alsace

2022 Pinot Blanc, Les Princes Abbés, Domaine Schlumberger £70

2022 Pinot Gris, Les Princes Abbés, Domaine Schlumberger £85

2021 Gewürztraminer, Kessler, Domaine Schlumberger £100

2019 Riesling, Le Dragon, Josmeyer                 £150

2014 Riesling, Le Dragon, Josmeyer Magnum £370

2021 Riesling, Heimbourg, Zind-Humbrecht £185

2016 Riesling, Cuvée Frédéric Emile, Trimbach £240

2014 Riesling, Cuvée Frédéric Emile, Trimbach Magnum £460

France, Loire  

2022 Montlouis. Les Choisilles, F. Chidaine £130

2024 Sancerre, H. Brochard £95

2024 Sancerre, Silex, J. M. Reverdy & Fils £120

2023 Pouilly-Fumé, Indigène, P. Jolivet £180

2020 Blanc Fumé de Pouilly, D. Dagueneau £345

2021 XXI, D. Dagueneau £440

2020 Buisson Renard, D. Dagueneau £450

2022 Pouilly-Fumé, Silex, D. Dagueneau £470

2022 Saumur Blanc, Brézé, Domaine Guiberteau £220

2018 Saumur Blanc, Brézé, Clos Rougeard £710

2018 Saumur Blanc, Brézé, Clos Rougeard Magnum £1,350

2021 Savennières, Clos de Perrières, Château Soucherie £120

2020 Savennières, Clos St Yves, Domaine des Baumard £125

2018 Savennières, Coulée de Serrant, N. Joly £380

France, Corse

2023 Corse Calvi, Argentella, Château Prince Pierre Napoléon Bonaparte £100

2023 Corse Calvi, Joseph Bonaparte, Château Prince Pierre Napoléon Bonaparte £120

2018 Vin de France, Cuvée Collection Diplomate d' Empire, Comte Abbatucci £270

France, Languedoc-Roussillon

2022 IGP Côtes Catalanes, Coste, Domaine Danjou-Banessy £120

2021 Vin de France, Carignan Blanc, Domaine Ledogar £125

2016 Vin de Pays de l'Herault Blanc, Domaine de la Grange des Pères           £680

France, Provence

2018 IGP Alpilles Blanc, Domaine Hauvette £190



White Wines
France, Rhône Valley  

2022 Côtes du Rhône, Le Bouquet des Garrigues, Les Clos Du Caillou £95

2023 Crozes-Hermitage Blanc, Les Rousses, Y. Cuilleron £120

2019 Saint-Péray, Saute-Mouton, Domaine de Lorient £130

2023 Saint-Joseph, Domaine de Monteillet £135

2022 Condrieu, La Petite Côte, Y. Cuilleron £175

2007 Hermitage, J. L. Chave  £730

2001 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Vieilles Vignes, Château de Beaucastel £890

France, Bordeaux

1999 Château Haut-Brion £1,900

France Burgundy, Chablis

2022 Chablis, Domaine des Hâtes £95

2024 Chablis 1er Cru Vau-Ligneau, M. Frères £120

2023 Chablis 1er Cru Cote de Lechet, D. Defaix £165

2023 Chablis 1er Cru Cote de Lechet, L. Tribut £195

2021 Chablis 1er Cru La Forest, V. Dauvisaat £530

2018 Chablis Grand Cru La Moutonne, Domaine Long-Depaquit Magnum £780

France Burgundy, Bourgogne   

2022 Bourgogne Aligoté, Vieilles Vignes, M. Olivier £95

2021 Bourgogne Aligoté, J. F. Coche-Dury £570

2022 Bourgogne Chardonnay, Pernot-Belicard £105

2018 Bourgogne Chardonnay, H. Boillot £140

2018 Bourgogne Chardonnay, A. Ente £530

France Burgundy, Mâconnais

2024 Macon Villages, N.5 Terroirs, Famille Paquet £90

2022 Mâcon-Loché, En Prèt Fôret, Clos des Rocs £95

2016 Pouilly-Loché, Les Barres, Clos des Rocs £105

2023 Viré-Clessé, Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon £140

2022 Pouilly-Fuissé, Terres de Vergisson, Bret Brothers £130

2023 Pouilly-Fuissé, Famille Paquet £155

2021 Saint-Véran, En Crèches, Famille Paquet £155

2023 Saint-Véran, La Renommée, E. Forest £165

2020 Saint-Véran, La Bonnode, La Soufrandière £140

2020 Saint-Véran, La Bonnode, La Soufrandière Magnum £280



White Wines
France Burgundy, Côtes Chalonnaise  

2022 Rully, En Bas de Vauvry, J. B. Ponsot £120

2022 Rully, Grésigny, V. Girardin £195

France Burgundy, Côtes de Beaune

2022 Beaune 1er Cru Les Montrevenots, A. F. Gros £350

2023 Puligny-Montrachet, Composition Parcellaire, Pernot-Belicard £220

2022 Puligny-Montrachet, D. Moret £295

2020 Puligny-Montrachet, B. Moreau £360

2019 Puligny-Montrachet, B. Ente £740

2022 Puligny-Montrachet, Clos des Noyers Brets, A. Pernot £235

2022 Puligny-Montrachet, Les Corvées, B. Millot £270

2021 Puligny-Montrachet, Les Tremblots, H. Lamy £395

2021 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Referts, O. Leflaive £445

2008 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Pucelles, P. Pernot £450

2016 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Clos de la Mouchère, H. Boillot £500

2018 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Champ Gain, P. Morey £510

2018 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Champ Gain, P. Y. Colin-Morey £560

2022 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Champ Gains, O. Leflaive Magnum £740

2016 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Clavoillon, Domaine Leflaive £1,000

2022 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Enseignères, J. F. Coche-Dury £2,000

2023 Chassagne-Montrachet, B. Bachelet £195

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet, P. Colin £220

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet, T. Morey £235

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet, Vieilles Vignes, V. Morey £260

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet Houillères, O. Leflaive Magnum £500

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet, Clos Devant, Lequin-Colin Magnum £420

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Champs Gains, M. A. Blain £320

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Boudriotte, M. A. Blain £340

2019 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot, J. C. Ramonet £940

2019 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Vergers, J. C. Ramonet £1,000

2020 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Boudriotte, J. C. Ramonet £1,100

2014 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Caillerets, P. Pillot £1,300

2014 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Grandes Ruchottes, P. Pillot £1,350

2013 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru La Romanée, P. Pillot £1,450



White Wines
France Burgundy, Côtes de Beaune

2022 Meursault, J. G. Lafouge £195

2022 Meursault,  Pernot-Belicard £210

2017 Meursault, Comtes Lafon £945

2023 Meursault, Sous la Velle, D. Moret £280

2023 Meursault, Les Tilllets, P. Javillier £290

2020 Meursault, Les Narvaux, T. Pillot £390

2020 Meursault, La Barre, Domaine des Comtes Lafon £650

2018 Meursault, Clos des Ambres, A. Ente £1,500

2022 Meursault 1er Cru Poruzot, A. Pernot £395

2022 Meursault 1er Cru Charmes, X. Monnot £450

2022 Meursault 1er Cru Les Perrières, Ballot-Millot Magnum £1,000

2019 Meursault 1er Cru Genevrières, J. F. Coche-Dury £2,550

2020 Meursault 1er Cru Charmes, Domaine des Comtes Lafon £1,000

2020 Meursault 1er Cru Genevrières, Domaine des Comtes Lafon £1,350

2022 Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Sous Roche Dumay, Domaine Larue £145

2020 Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Les Charmois, P. Pillot £270

2016 Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Murgers des Dents de Chien, J. C. Ramonet £610

2022 Santenay, Les Hâtes, Lequin-Colin £135

2022 Santenay, Les Hâtes, Lequin-Colin Magnum £275

France Burgundy, Grands Crus  

2022 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, P. Javillier £680

2022 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Rapet Magnum £890

2021 Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, T. Morey £800

2016 Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Gagnard-Delagrange £1,050

2014 Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru,  H. Boillot £1,850

2019 Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, J. C. Ramonet £2,600

2018 Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, J. C. Ramonet Magnum £3,400

2021 Bienvenues-Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, A. Pernot £1,850

2017 Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Thénard Jeroboam 3L £4,650

2016 Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Thénard Magnum £2,600

2011 Criots Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, H. Boillot £1,250

2019 Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru, P. Colin £1,100

2018 Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru, B. Moreau Magnum £4,850



Marques de Murrieta
Spain, Rías Baixas

2022 Albariño, Pazo Barrantes £150

2018 Albariño, La Comtesse, Pazo Barrantes £380

2016 Albariño, La Comtesse, Pazo Barrantes  £390

1986 Castilo Ygay Gran Reserva Especial Blanco £1,650

Spain, Rioja Red

2020 Marques de Murrieta Reserva £105

2019 Marques de Murrieta Reserva Magnum £220

2017 Marques de Murrieta Reserva £130

2015 Marques de Murrieta Reserva £135

2014 Marques de Murrieta Reserva £140

2013 Marques de Murrieta Reserva £145

2012 Marques de Murrieta Reserva £150

2019 Dalmau Reserva £495

2010 Castilo Ygay Gran Reserva Especial £520

1994 Castilo Ygay Gran Reserva Especial £1,200

Bodegas Roda
Spain, Rioja White

2020 Roda I Blanco £180

Spain, Rioja Red

2018 Roda I, Reserva £180

2018 Roda I, Reserva Magnum £380

2017 Roda I, Reserva £210

2011 Roda I, Reserva £240

2010 Roda I, Reserva £245

2009 Roda I, Reserva £250

2007 Roda I, Reserva £265

2005 Roda I, Reserva £270

2004 Roda I, Reserva £275

1999 Roda II, Reserva £220

2018 Cirsion £495



Bodegas La Rioja Alta S.A.

Spain, Rioja

2005 Viña Ardanza Reserva £500

2004 Viña Ardanza Reserva £510

2001 Viña Ardanza Reserva £600

2005 Gran Reserva 904, La Rioja Alta £630

2004 Gran Reserva 904, La Rioja Alta £640

2001 Gran Reserva 904, La Rioja Alta £790

1997 Gran Reserva 904, La Rioja Alta £650

2005 Gran Reserva 890, La Rioja Alta £1,000

2004 Gran Reserva 890, La Rioja Alta £1,050

2001 Gran Reserva 890, La Rioja Alta £1,100

1998 Gran Reserva 890, La Rioja Alta £1,000

1995 Gran Reserva 890, La Rioja Alta £1,200

Finca Allende
Spain, Rioja White

2011 Allende Blanco £195

2001 Allende Blanco £220

2008 Allende Blanco, Martires 50cl £295

Spain, Rioja Red  

1999 Allende £270

1998 Allende £280

1996 Allende £295

2016 Allende, Gaminde £225

2015 Allende, Mingortiz £230

2008 Allende, Aurus £1,000

2000 Allende, Aurus £950

1997 Allende, Aurus £990

2012 Allende, Calvario £530

2007 Allende, Calvario £540

2005 Allende, Calvario £1,050

2001 Allende, Calvario Magnum £1,750



Bodegas Vega Sicilia
Spain, Rioja

2020 Macán Clásico £195

2019 Macán £280

Spain, Ribera del Duero  

2021 Alion Magnum £550

2020 Alion £320

2019 Alion Jeroboam 3L £1,250

2009 Alion £495

2019 Valbuena No. 5 £495

2013 Valbuena No. 5 £510

2013 Único £940

2012 Único £950

2008 Único £1,150

2007 Único £1,250

2006 Único £1,400

2005 Único £1,500

2004 Único £1,550

2003 Único £1,600

2002 Único £1,650

2000 Único £1,700

1999 Único £1,750

1996 Único £1,800

2022 Único, Reserva Especial 08/10/11 £1,400

2021 Único, Reserva Especial 09/10/11 £1,050

Spain, Toro  

2019 Pintia £255



Red Wines
Spain, Rioja

2016 Reserva, Vega Caledonia £80

2022 Crianza, Luis Cañas £85

2021 Crianza, La Montesa, Palacios Remondo £95

2017 Remirez De Ganuza, Reserva £275

2022 Jovenes, M. Merino £115

2020 Vitola, M. Merino £120

2021 La Quinta Cruz Mazuelo, M. Merino £140

2019 Gran Reserva Rioja, M. Merino £160

2017 Gran Reserva Rioja, M. Merino Magnum £350

2021 La Loma, M. Merino £195

2020 La Insula, M. Merino £230

2023 Sela £90

2022 Sela Magnum £180

2023 Sela Jeroboam 3L £370

Spain, Ribera del Duero  

2024 Cillar, Cillar de Silos £90

2017 Calmo, Bodega Legaris £270

2021 Corimbo £105

2020 Corimbo Magnum £210

2018 Corimbo I £180

2020 Vina Viejas, Dominio de ES £295

2018 La Mata, Dominio de ES £1,050

2017 La Diva, Dominio de ES £1,500

Spain, Toro  

2020 Numanthia £160

Spain, Castilla y León

2020 Las Jaras, Fuentes del Silencio £95

Spain, Catalunya

2024 Garnatxa Negra, Herència Altés £80

2022 Navaherreros Garnacha de Bernabeleva, Bodegas Bernabeleva £105

Spain, Vinos de Madrid 

2020 La Reina de los Deseos, Comando G £340

2021 Las Umbrias, Comando G £420

2021 El Tamboril, Comando G £500

  



Red Wines
Spain, Valdeorras

2021 LG Valbuxán Tinto Lexítimo, Telmo Rodriguez £120

Spain, Bierzo

2020 Corullon, Descendiente de J. Palacios £140

2020 El Rapolao, Bodegas y Viñedos Castro Ventosa, R. Perez £150

Spain, Ribeira Sacra

2022 As Xaras, Fedellos do Couto  £95

Spain, Rías Baixas

2019 O Raio da Vella, Forjas del Salnés                      £130

2021 Pinot Noir, As Covas, Rodrigo Mendez                  £170

2019 Finca Genoveva, Forjas del Salnés                      £185

2017 Finca Genoveva, Forjas del Salnés                      £205

Spain, Costers del Segre  

2018 Thalarn, Syrah, Bodega Castell d'Encus £150

Spain, Penedès

2023 Sumoll-Garnatxa, Can Sumoi £95

2017 Sumoll, Els Jelepins £270

Spain, Priorat  

2022 Gratallops, Vi de Vila, Á. Palacios £195

2021 La Baixada, Á. Palacios £530

Spain, Utiel-Requena  

2022 El Sueño, Bobal, Bruno Murciano £120

Spain, Valdejalón

2024 Microcósmico, Bodegas Frontonio £85

2022 Telescópico, Bodegas Frontonio £110

2019 Psicodélico, Bodegas Frontonio £140

2021 La Cerqueta, Bodegas Frontonio £195

2022 La Tejera, Bodegas Frontonio   £220

2019 El Jardín de las Iguales, Bodegas Frontonio £530

Spain, Tenerife Island

2021 Benje Tinto, Envínate £105

2021 La Santa de Ursula, Envínate £135

  



Red Wines
Argentina, Mendoza

2025 Bonarda, Recoleta £60

2024 Petit Verdot, Serbal, Bodega Atamisque £70

2021 Monastell, Ver Sacrum £85

2023 Cabernet Sauvignon, Catalpa, Bodega Atamisque £90

2023 Pinot Noir, La Cayetana £95

2022 Sangiovese, Single Vineyard, Benegas Estate £105

2021 Nebbiolo, La Dama Del Abrigo Rojo, Ver Sacrum £130

2020 Malbec/Cabertet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Grand Vin, Las Estelas £140

2023 Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes £85

2023 Malbec, La Cayetana £95

2019 Malbec, River Stones, Catena Zapata Jeroboam 3L £1,050

2004 Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec, Nicolas, Catena Zapata Jeroboam 3L £1,100

Argentina, Patagonia  

2022 Pinot Noir, Lunita, Bodega Chacra £165

2023 Malbec, Roka, Bodega Chacra £180

2022 Malbec, J Alberto, Bodegas Noemia £195

Argentina, Calchaqui Valley

2021 Criolla, Vallisto £85

Argentina, Cafayate Valley  

2023 Barbera, Vallisto £80



Red Wines
Chile, San Antonio Valley  

2018 Syrah, Matetic £225

Chile, Central & Maipo Valley  

2019 Cabernet Blend, Viñedo Chadwick Errazuriz Magnum £1,500

2019 Cabernet Blend, Viñedo Chadwick Errazuriz Jeroboam 3L £3,000

2015 Cabernet Blend, Viñedo Chadwick Errazuriz £810

2013 Cabernet Blend, Viñedo Chadwick Errazuriz £860

2012 Cabernet Blend, Viñedo Chadwick Errazuriz £870

2011 Cabernet Blend, Viñedo Chadwick Errazuriz £830

Chile, Aconcagua Valley  

2019 Cabernet Blend, Seña Jeroboam 3L £1,100

2015 Cabernet Blend, Seña Magnum £710

Chile, Colchagua Valley  

2020 Syrah, Folly, Montes £220

Chile, Atacama  

2020 Syrah, Tara Unfiltered, Viña Ventisquero £140

Chile, Leyda Valley  

2022 Pinot Noir, Montes Alpha £85



Red Wines
France Burgundy, Beaujolais

2021 Julienas, Heitz £95

2023 Julienas, Les 4 Cerisiers, Domaine de Boischampt £105

France Burgundy

2020 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, S. Cathiard £395

France Burgundy, Côtes de Nuits  

2021 Marsannay, Boivins, Domaine Coillot £145

2023 Gevrey-Chambertin, H. Magnien £180

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin, Les Corveés, Heitz £190

2018 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot £220

2021 Gevrey-Chambertin, Taupenot-Merme £235

2021 Gevrey-Chambertin, Les Jouises, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Heresztyn-Mazzini £270

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin, Justice, H. Lignier £350

2021 Gevrey-Chambertin, A. F. Gros £385

2022 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Arlaud Magnum £395

2021 Gevrey-Chambertin, En Créot, T. Liger-Belair Magnum £495

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin, D. Duband £255

2014 Gevrey-Chambertin, D. Duband £280

2011 Gevrey-Chambertin, D. Duband £230

2015 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Clos Prieur, M. Roy £390

2007 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Lavaux Saint Jacques, D. Mortet £1,150

2010 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Clos Saint-Jacques, A. Rousseau £2,400

1999 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Clos Saint-Jacques, A. Rousseau £6,500

2022 Morey-Saint-Denis, St. Magnien £185

2019 Morey-Saint-Denis, Taupenot-Merme £235

2020 Morey-Saint-Denis, M. Olivier £240

2020 Morey-Saint-Denis, Clos Solon, Domaine Arlaud £295

2016 Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Cuvée Clos Baulet, H. Lignier £380

2015 Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Cuvée Chenevery, H. Lignier £390

2018 Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Clos Sorbe, D. Duband £350

2011 Morey-Saint-Denis, 1er Cru La Forge de Tart, Domaine Clos de Tart £440

2009 Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Clos de la Bussière, G. Roumier £1,650

2018 Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Clos de la Bussière, G. Roumier £2,450



Red Wines
France Burgundy, Côtes de Nuits  

2022 Chambolle-Musigny, Vieilles Vignes, S. Magnien £220

2019 Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot £230

2021 Chambolle-Musigny, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Heresztyn-Mazzini £285

2022 Chambolle-Musigny, J. M. Guillon £290

2018 Chambolle-Musigny, T. Liger-Belair £295

2021 Chambolle-Musigny, A. F. Gros £430

2020 Chambolle-Musigny, Taupenot-Merme Magnum £490

2018 Chambolle-Musigny, G. Roumier £1,450

2014 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Les Haut Doix, R. Groffier £910

2014 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Les Amoureuses, R. Groffier £1,900

2009 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Les Cras, G. Roumier £2,300

2018 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Les Cras, G. Roumier Magnum £3,800

2006 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Les Fuées, J. F. Mugnier £1,550

2013 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Les Fuées, J. F. Mugnier £3,050

2004 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru La Combe d'Orveaux, Domaine B. Clavelier £400

2008 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru La Combe d'Orveaux, Perrot-Minot £810

2010 Chambolle-Musigny, 1er Cru Les Les Feusselottes, Mugneret-Gibourg £2,000

2020 Vosne-Romanée, Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot £230

2020 Vosne-Romanée, Domaine Arlaud £385

2021 Vosne-Romanée, Aux Réas, A. F. Gros £390

2019 Vosne-Romanée, Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot Magnum £430

2005 Vosne-Romanée, S. Cathiard £1,150

1999 Vosne-Romanée, Réne Engel £3,650

2018 Vosne-Romanée, Les Vigneux, J. Tardy £290

2020 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Aux Malconsorts, Clos Frantin, A. Bichot £580

2009 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Aux Brûlées, J. Grivot £1,150

2011 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Aux Malconsorts, Domaine Dujac £1,450

1999 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru La Grands Suchots, Arnoux-Lachaux £1,950

1998 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Au Cros Parantoux, E. Rouget £7,600

2005 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Au Cros Parantoux, Méo-Camuzet £8,100

2004 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Au Cros Parantoux, Méo-Camuzet £3,850

2002 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Aux Malconsorts, S. Cathiard £2,550

2001 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Aux Malconsorts, S. Cathiard £2,150



Red Wines
France Burgundy, Côtes de Nuits  

2022 Nuits-Saint-Georges, H. Gouges £210

2018 Nuits-Saint-Georges, D. Duband £265

2013 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Aux Argillas, J. Tardy £260

2020 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Aux Thorey, D. Duband £320

2011 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Les Chaignots, Mugneret-Gibourg £1,000

2005 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Aux Murgers, S. Cathiard £1,500

France Burgundy, Côtes de Beaune  

2022 Santenay, Vieilles Vignes, Lecquin-Colin £120

2020 Santenay, Clos des Hâtes, H. Lamy £205

2018 Savigny-lès-Beaune 1er Cru Aux Gravains, Domaine Lebreuil £165

2022 Savigny-lès-Beaune 1er Cru Les Serpentieres, P. Javillier £220

2022 Volnay, Les Petits Poisot, J. Guiton £175

2015 Volnay, Saint François, Domaine Roblet-Monnot £185

2017 Volnay, V. Girardin £205

2022 Pommard 1er Cru Les Chanlins, A. F. Gros £500

2017 Pommard 1er Cru Les Croix Noires, Domaine Courcel £270

2018 Pommard 1er Cru Grand Clos des Epenots, Domaine de Courcel £350

2020 Givry 1er Cru Les Bois Chevaux, Domaine Thénard £140

2020 Mercurey, Clos de La Marche, Domaine Mia £145

2022 Pernand Vergelesses, Le Belles Filles, V. Rapet £160

2021 Monthélie, J. F. Coche-Dury £460

France Burgundy

2020 Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Arlaud £800

2010 Mazis-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot £1,050

2017 Latricières-Chambertin Grand Cru, D. Duband £1,050

2005 Latricières-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Duroche £1,700

2010 Ruchottes-Chambertin  Grand Cru, Mugneret-Gibourg £3,250

1996 Chambertin  Grand Cru, Domaine Ponsot £2,100

2008 Chambertin-Clos de Bèze Grand Cru, Perrot-Minot £1,550

1995 Chambertin-Clos de Bèze Grand Cru, Domaine R. Groffier £1,600

2006 Chambertin-Clos de Bèze Grand Cru, A. Rousseau £8,750

2005 Chambertin-Clos de Bèze Grand Cru, A. Rousseau £8,350



Red Wines
France Burgundy

2016 Corton Renardes Grand Cru, C. Van Canneyt £390

2016 Corton Bressandes Grand Cru, Domaine Tollot-Beaut Magnum £520

2009 Clos-Saint-Denis Grand Cru, Lucien Le Moine £1,200

2010 Clos de la Roche Grand Cru, Lucien Le Moine £1,200

2002 Clos de la Roche Grand Cru, Dujac £3,800

1995 Clos de la Roche Grand Cru, A. Rousseau £3,050

2014 Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru, Domaine des Lambrays £950

2009 Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru, Domaine des Lambrays £1,150

2008 Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru, Domaine des Lambrays £1,050

1999 Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru, Domaine des Lambrays £1,100

2001 Musigny Grand Cru, J. F. Mugnier £3,700

1999 Musigny Grand Cru, J. F. Mugnier £5,400

2016 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, J. M. Guillon £540

2000 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Engel £6,850

2014 Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru, F. Magnien Magnum £820

1996 Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru, Domaine Comte Georges de Vogüé £1,900

2014 Grands-Echézeaux Grand Cru, Clos Frantin, A. Bichot £490

2014 Grands-Echézeaux Grand Cru, Domaine Thénard £610

2020 Echézeaux Grand Cru, Clos Frantin, A. Bichot £680

2011 Echézeaux Grand Cru, Mugneret-Gibourg £2,000

2010 Echézeaux Grand Cru, Mugneret-Gibourg £3,400

2009 La Tâche Grand Cru, Domaine de la Romanée-Conti £8,750

2020 Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru, Domaine de la Romanée-Conti £3,000

2019 Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru, Domaine de la Romanée-Conti £2,800

2014 Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru, S. Cathiard £6,650

2013 Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru, S. Cathiard £8,100

2012 Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru, S. Cathiard £11,000

2018 Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru, Hudelot-Noellat Magnum £5,000

2013 Richebourg Grand Cru, J. Grivot £3,650

2005 Richebourg Grand Cru, Méo-Camuzet £6,950



Red Wines
France, Northern Rhône 

2020 Côte-Rôtie, Viallière, Domaine Champet £180

2021 Côte-Rôtie, Jasmin £250

2016 Côte-Rôtie, La Mouline, Guigal £690

2019 Côte-Rôtie, La Landonne, Guigal £740

2020 Côte-Rôtie, Jamet £325

2000 Côte-Rôtie, Côte Brune, Domaine Jamet £1,500

2009 Hermitage, Ex Voto, Guigal £895

2010 Ermitage, Les Greffieux, M. Chapoutier £580

2010 Ermitage, Le Pavillon, M. Chapoutier £980

2018 Cornas, A. Clape Magnum £850

2021 Saint-Joseph, A. Graillot £140

2021 Crozes-Hermitage, A. Graillot £135

2022 Crozes-Hermitage, A. Graillot Magnum £255

France, Southern Rhône    

2024 Côtes du Rhône, Le Caillou, Les Clos Du Caillou £85

2021 Côtes du Rhône, L'Enclave, J. L. Jamet £90

2023 Côtes du Rhône, Domaine Jamet £120

2019 Côtes-du-Rhône, La Pialade, Domaine des Tours                       £220

2020 Vacqueyras, Montirius £95

2009 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Château de Beaucastel £420

2018 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Hommage à Jacques Perrin, Château de Beaucastel £800

2011 Côtes du Rhône, Château de Fonsalette Reserve £360

2001 Côtes du Rhône, Château de Fonsalette Reserve £790

2000 Côtes du Rhône, Château de Fonsalette Reserve £800



Red Wines
France, Corse

2023 Corse Calvi, Argentella, Château Prince Pierre Napoléon Bonaparte £105

2023 Corse Calvi, Bleu Impérial, Château Prince Pierre Napoléon Bonaparte £120

2023 Vin de France, Faustine, Comte Abbatucci                            £135

2015 Vin de France, Valle di Nero, Comte Abbatucci                            £165

2022 Vin de France, Monte Bianco, Comte Abbatucci                            £240

2022 Vin de France, Cuvée Collection Ministre Impérial, Comte Abbatucci £260

France, South-West

2013 Cahors, La Marguerite, Cosse Maisonneuve     £265

2011 Cahors, Les Laquets, Cosse Maisonneuve Magnum             £470

2008 Cahors, Les Laquets, Cosse Maisonneuve Magnum             £495

2002 Cahors, Les Laquets, Cosse Maisonneuve Magnum             £460

2005 Cahors, Les Laquets, Cosse Maisonneuve     £290

2010 Vin de France, Carmenet Cabernet Franc, Cosse Maisonneuve                  £230

2009 Vin de France, Carmenet Cabernet Franc, Cosse Maisonneuve                  £240

France, Languedoc-Roussillon 

2019 La Falaise, Château La Negly £110

2019 Faugères, Jadis, Domaine Leon Barral £140

2019 Côtes Catalanes, Les Mirandes, Domaine Danjou-Banessy £150

2018 Vin de Pays de l'Herault, Domaine de la Grange des Pères           £530

2007 L'Esprit de Font Caude, A. Chabanon £170

2001 L'Esprit de Font Caude, A. Chabanon £220

2022 Vin de France, Les Brunelles, Domaine Ledogar                 £95

2021 Corbières, La Compagnon, Domaine Ledogar                 £105

2022 Corbières, Cuvée Reflexion, Château Pech-Latt £145

2021 Corbières, Campagnès, Maxime Magnon £150

France, Provence

2014 Bandol Migoua, Tempier £230

2021 Château Simone £210

2012 Château Simone £230

2019 IGP Alpilles, Cornaline, Domaine Hauvette £190

2014 IGP Alpilles, Domaine de Trévallon                 £495



Red Wines
France, Loire

2020 Sancerre, Héritage, J. M. Reverdy & Fils £120

2022 Saumur, B. Stater-West £125

2021 Saumur, Domaine Guiberteau £130

2021 Saumur-Champigny, Les Poyeux, Antoine Sanzay £185

2018 Saumur-Champigny, Clos Rougeard Magnum £770

2018 Saumur-Champigny, Les Poyeux, Clos Rougeard £580

2018 Saumur-Champigny, Les Poyeux, Clos Rougeard Magnum £1,100

2018 Saumur-Champigny, Le Bourg, Clos Rougeard £880

2018 Saumur-Champigny, Le Bourg, Clos Rougeard Magnum £1,600

France, Savoie

2020 Mondeuse, Prieure St-Christophe, Domaine Giachino £185

France, Bordeaux

2020 Château Penaud, Cuvée Serge £75

2014 Château Bel-Air La Royere £125

2019 Château Le Puy, Emilien £175

2017 Château Le Puy, Emilien Magnum £410

2015 B de Biac by Château Biac £130

2016 Château Biac £140

2016 Château Biac Magnum £270

2017 Château Veyry £110

2015 Château Veyry Magnum £255

2005 Château Veyry Magnum £260

2010 Château Cantemerle £185

2005 Château La Lagune £240

France Bordeaux, Saint-Estèphe  

2014 Château Ormes de Pez £120

2012 Château Ormes de Pez £125

2005 Château Tronquoy Lalande £230

2010 Château Cos Labory £250

2016 Château Meyney Magnum £440



Red Wines
France Bordeaux, Saint-Estèphe  

2015 Château Montrose £470

2010 Château Montrose £750

2009 Château Montrose Jeroboam 3L £2,300

2005 Château Montrose £770

2003 Château Montrose £500

2000 Château Montrose £1,050

1990 Château Montrose £2,100

1990 Château Montrose Magnum £3,500

1989 Château Montrose £1,800

1989 Château Montrose Magnum £3,150

1982 Château Montrose £980

2020 Goulée by Château Cos d'Estournel Magnum £170

2016 Les Pagodes de Cos d'Estournel by Château Cos d'Estournel Jeroboam 3L £590

2015 Les Pagodes de Cos d'Estournel by Château Cos d'Estournel Magnum £360

2014 Les Pagodes de Cos d'Estournel by Château Cos d'Estournel £160

2011 Les Pagodes de Cos d'Estournel by Château Cos d'Estournel £170

2009 Les Pagodes de Cos d'Estournel by Château Cos d'Estournel £250

2015 Château Cos d'Estournel £500

2015 Château Cos d'Estournel Magnum £890

2014 Château Cos d'Estournel Magnum £790

2012 Château Cos d'Estournel £495

2012 Château Cos d'Estournel Magnum £800

2010 Château Cos d'Estournel £590

2010 Château Cos d'Estournel Magnum £1,250

2009 Château Cos d'Estournel £690

2008 Château Cos d'Estournel £500

2007 Château Cos d'Estournel Magnum £900

2005 Château Cos d'Estournel £720

2000 Château Cos d'Estournel Magnum £1,350

1989 Château Cos d'Estournel £1,050

1986 Château Cos d'Estournel £1,100

1985 Château Cos d'Estournel £1,050

1982 Château Cos d'Estournel £1,250

2010 Château Calon Ségur £495

2003 Château Calon Ségur Magnum £670

2000 Château Calon Ségur £500

1999 Château Calon Ségur £380

1996 Château Calon Ségur £495



Red Wines
France Bordeaux, Pauillac

2016 Château Bellegrave Magnum £270

2018 Château Pedesclaux £180

2006 Château Lynch-Bages Magnum £740

2010 Château Batailley Jeroboam 3L £795

2010 Château Grand-Puy-Lacoste Imperial 6L £1,750

2012 Château d'Armailhac Jeroboam 3L £860

2000 Château d'Armailhac £410

2008 Château Pontet Canet £280

2006 Château Pontet Canet £285

2010 Château Pichon-Longueville Baron Magnum £950

2008 Château Pichon-Longueville Baron Magnum £730

2008 Château Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande £490

1986 Château Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande £850

2004 Les Forts de Latour by Château Latour Imperial 6L £4,300

2000 Les Forts de Latour by Château Latour £1,100

1999 Château Latour £1,400

1998 Château Latour £1,500

1982 Château Latour £4,950

2001 Château Mouton-Rothschild £1,050

1995 Château Mouton-Rothschild Imperial 6L £8,500



Red Wines
France Bordeaux, Saint-Julien  

2005 La Réserve de  Léoville Barton by Château Léoville Barton Magnum £370

2008 Château Léoville Barton £270

2005 Château Léoville Barton Magnum £840

2003 Château Léoville Barton £395

2009 Château Langoa-Barton £255

2003 Château Langoa-Barton £220

2006 Château Talbot £450

2010 Château Gruaud-Larose Magnum £530

2000 Château Gruaud-Larose Magnum £1,100

1986 Château Gruaud-Larose £750

2020 Les Fiefs de Lagrange by Château Lagrange £140

2015 Château Lagrange £220

2016 Château Branaire-Ducru Magnum £465

2010 Château Branaire-Ducru £260

2008 Château Branaire-Ducru £250

2006 Château Branaire-Ducru Jeroboam 3L £950

2005 Château Branaire-Ducru £295

2003 Château Branaire-Ducru £265

2018 Château Ducru-Beaucaillou £660

2000 Château Ducru-Beaucaillou Magnum £1,500

1989 Château Ducru-Beaucaillou £640

1982 Château Ducru-Beaucaillou Magnum £2,550

2005 Clos du Marquis £250

2000 Clos du Marquis £330

1996 Clos du Marquis £310

2008 Le Petit Lion du Marquis de Las Cases £230

2014 Château Léoville Las-Cases Magnum £950

2006 Château Léoville Las-Cases £500

2003 Château Léoville Las-Cases £510

1989 Château Léoville Las-Cases Magnum £1,250



Red Wines
France Bordeaux, Margaux

2016 Château Kirwan Charmes de Kirwan Magnum £255

2010 Château Brane-Cantenac Magnum £610

2010 Château Angludet £250

2015 Château Angludet Magnum £420

2010 Château Cantenac Brown Imperial 6L £1,850

2017 Château Palmer £890

2005 Château Palmer £1,400

2003 Château Palmer Jeroboam 3L £2,450

2000 Château Palmer £1,350

1983 Château Margaux £3,050

1982 Château Margaux £4,850

France Bordeaux, Pessac-Léognan  

2017 Château Olivier £160

2016 Domaine de Chevalier Magnum £490

2015 Château Haut-Bailly Magnum £510

2006 Château Haut-Bailly £460

2016 Château De Fieuzal £195

2005 Château De Fieuzal £230

2005 Château La Mission Haut-Brion Jeroboam 3L £3,700

2006 Château Haut-Brion £1,250

2003 Château Haut-Brion £1,000

1998 Château Haut-Brion £1,600

1995 Château Haut-Brion £950

1986 Château Haut-Brion £1,450



Red Wines
France Bordeaux, Pomerol

2015 Château Belle-Brise £495

2004 Château L'Évangile £570

2000 Vieux Château Certan £1,050

2008 Château Petit-Village £340

1998 Château Petit-Village £350

2015 Espérance de Trotanoy by Château Trotanoy £310

2008 Château Trotanoy £590

2001 Château Trotanoy £920

2000 Château Trotanoy £1,200

2000 Château La Conseillante £1,100

1995 Château La Conseillante Imperial 6L £4,850

1989 Château La Conseillante £1,050

2005 Château Certan de May £510

1995 Château Certan de May £490

2000 Château Clinet £610

1996 Château Clinet £490

1995 Château Clinet £570

2011 Le Pin £6,500

2001 Château Lafleur £1,750

1998 Château Lafleur £2,100

1989 Château La Fleur-Pétrus £1,050

2011 Petrus £3,900

2006 Petrus £4,850

1989 Petrus £12,100

  

  

  



Red Wines
France Bordeaux, Saint Emilion  

2015 Château Lassègue £205

2019 Château L'Etampe £145

2008 Château Troplong Mondot £330

2001 Clos Fourtet £510

2008 Château Pavie £930

2000 Château Canon Jeroboam 3L £1,850

2016 Château Haut-Segottes £130

2016 Château Haut-Segottes Magnum £260

2016 Carillon d’Angélus £410

2012 Carillon d’Angélus £440

2010 Carillon d’Angélus £420

2009 Château Angélus £990

2008 Château Angélus £930

2006 Château Angélus £1,050

2018 L'If by Château Le Pin £520

2015 L'If by Château Le Pin £530

2011 L'If by Château Le Pin £470

2015 Château Figeac £670

2010 Château Figeac £1,050

2009 Château Figeac £760

2008 Château Figeac Magnum £1,150

2010 Château Cheval Blanc £2,250

2009 Château Cheval Blanc £2,150

1998 Château Cheval Blanc £2,550

1996 Château Cheval Blanc £1,350

1983 Château Cheval Blanc £2,100

  

  

  

  



Red Wines
Italy, Piedmont

2022 Mompertone, Prunotto £95

2022 Barbera d'Alba, Boroli £120

2023 Nebbiolo Langhe, A. Salvano £125

2022 Nebbiolo Valmaggiore, B. Giacosa £175

2019 Barolo, Vinchio Vaglio £135

2018 Barolo, G. Rosso £155

2018 Barolo, San Lorenzo, Pelassa £160

2017 Barolo, Ceretto £170

2018 Barolo, Boroli £165

2016 Barolo, Cerequio, Boroli Magnum £500

2018 Barolo, La Pira, Roagna £430

2017 Barolo Vigna Colonnello Bussia Reserva, Prunotto £540

2016 Barolo Riserva, Vigna Rionda, Massolino £880

2004 Barolo Riserva, Falletto, B. Giacosa £2,100

2015 Barolo Riserva, Monfortino, Conterno £2,400

2018 Barolo, Rocche di Castiglione, Ceretto £330

2006 Barolo, Bricco Rocche, Ceretto £680

2019 Barbaresco, Ceretto £170

2018 Barbaresco, Ceretto Magnum £340

2018 Barbaresco, Gallina, Ceretto £310

2020 Barbaresco, Vie Erte, Cigliuti £185

2019 Barbaresco, Secondine, Prunotto £390

2018 Barbaresco, Pajé, Roagna £430

2015 Barbaresco, Montestefano, Rivella Serafino £495

2011 Barbaresco, Crichët Pajé, Roagna Magnum £3,100

2018 Barbaresco, Basarin, Sottimano £225

2017 Barbaresco, Pajoré, Sottimano £230

2017 Barbaresco, Cottá, Sottimano £240

2018 Barbaresco, Riserva Rose Delle Cascasse, Cascina Baricchi £255

2018 Barbaresco, Riserva Rose Delle Cascasse, Cascina  Baricchi Magnum £500

2008 Barbaresco, Quindicianni, Cascina Baricchi £495

2004 Barbaresco, Asili, Falletto, B. Giacosa £2,100

2003 Barbaresco, Falletto, B. Giacosa £740



Red Wines
Italy, Trentino-Alto Adige

2020 Villa Gresti, San Leonardo £130

Italy, Veneto

2008 Amarone della Valpolicella, Dal Forno Magnum £1,700

2008 Amarone della Valpolicella, Dal Forno Jeroboam 3L £2,650

2008 Amarone della Valpolicella, Dal Forno Imperial 5L £3,700

Italy, Tuscany

2018 Colline Lucchesi, Tenuta Di Valgiano £270

2023 Chianti Classico, Torrebona, Cecchi £85

2020 Chianti Classico Gran Selezione, Vigna del Sorbo, Fontodi £220

2022 Rosso di Montalcino, La Fiorita £110

2021 Rosso di Montalcino, Gauggiole, Castiglion del Bosco £130

2019 Rosso di Montalcino, Sesta di Sopra £170

2021 Rosso di Montalcino, Biondi Santi £280

2020 Brunello di Montalcino, San Polino £225

2019 Brunello di Montalcino, Sesta di Sopra £290

2013 Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio Antico £295

1988 Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Biondi-Santi £2,050

1985 Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Biondi-Santi £2,250

1983 Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Biondi-Santi £2,400

1975 Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Biondi-Santi £3,050

2021 IGT Toscana, Syrah, Case Via, Fontodi £170

2016 IGT Toscana, Terre di Vico, Castello di Vicarello £175

2020 IGT Toscana, Flaccianello della Pieve, Fontodi £350

2018 IGT Toscana, Migliore, Vallepicciola £460

2021 IGT Toscana, Tignanello £440

2017 IGT Toscana, Masseto £1,600

2020 Bolgheri Guado al Tasso, Antinori £470

2015 Bolgheri Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido £750

2013 Bolgheri Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido £690

2007 Bolgheri Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido £780



Red Wines
Italy, Abruzzo

2005 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, E. Pepe         £720

2001 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, E. Pepe         £690

2000 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, E. Pepe         £760

1990 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, E. Pepe         £1,050

Italy, Campania

2020 Taurasi, Selve dei Luoti, Feudi di San Gregorio £100

2019 Taurasi, Selve dei Luoti, Feudi di San Gregorio £110

2018 Taurasi, Selve dei Luoti, Feudi di San Gregorio £115

2010 Taurasi, Selve dei Luoti, Feudi di San Gregorio £260

2003 Taurasi, Selve dei Luoti, Feudi di San Gregorio £235

1998 Taurasi, Selve dei Luoti, Feudi di San Gregorio £330

2020 Irpinia Aglianico, Dal Re, Feudi di San Gregorio £90

2016 Irpinia Aglianico, Serpico, Feudi di San Gregorio £175

2013 Irpinia Aglianico, Serpico, Feudi di San Gregorio £195

2010 Irpinia Aglianico, Serpico, Feudi di San Gregorio £330

2009 Irpinia Aglianico, Serpico, Feudi di San Gregorio £270

2008 Irpinia Aglianico, Serpico, Feudi di San Gregorio £275

2005 Irpinia Aglianico, Serpico, Feudi di San Gregorio £280

Italy, Sicily

2018 Rosso di Contrada, Marabino Magnum £150

Germany, Ahr

2021 Spätburgunder, Recher, J. Stodden £265

Germany, Pfalz

2023 Pinot Noir, Mineralstein, Stepp £80

Austria, Burgenland  

2019 St Laurent, Dorflagen, Pittnauer £90

  

2016 Family Reunion, Gut Oggau £150

2017 Joschuari, Gut Oggau £230

2014 Joschuari, Gut Oggau Magnum £510

2012 Joschuari, Gut Oggau Magnum £520

2011 Joschuari, Gut Oggau Magnum £530

Slovenia, Goriška Brda

2018 Merlot, Opoka, Marjan Simčič £130

2021 Cabernet Franc, Gašper £150

Georgia, Imereti

2022 Orbeluri Ojaleshi, Igavi £105



Red Wines
USA, Finger Lakes 

2023 Pinot Noir, N. Kendall £150

USA, Washington

2020 Cabernet Blend, Cayuse Camaspelo £430

2020 Syrah, Cayuse En Chamberlin £435

2020 Grenache, Cayuse God Only Knows £500

2020 Syrah, Cayuse Cailloux £430

2014 Syrah, Cayuse Cailloux £830

2012 Syrah, Cayuse En Cerise £550

2011 Syrah, Cayuse En Cerise £530

2019 Syrah, Horsepower The Tribe £500

2019 Syrah, Horsepower High Contrast £510

USA, Yorkville Highlands  

2020 Pinot Noir, Estate, Williams Selyem £500

USA, Santa Ynez Valley 

2018 Gamay, Lieu Dit £115

2020 Grenache, Railsback Freres Wines £125

USA, Santa Maria Valley  

2018 Nebbiolo, The Pip, Clendenen Family Vineyards £110

USA, Arroyo Grande Valley

2015 Syrah, Bien Nacido Vineyards, Piedrasassi £250

2017 Syrah, Rim Rock, Piedrasassi £215

2010 Syrah, Rim Rock, Piedrasassi £275

USA, Santa Cruz Mountain  

2008 Monte Bello, Ridge Vineyards £750

USA, Santa Rita Hills

2022 Pinot Noir, Bloom's Field, Domaine de la Côte £320

2022 Pinot Noir, La Côte, Domaine de la Côte £340

USA, Sonoma County  

2019 Pinot Noir, Freestone Occidental £530



Red Wines
USA, Sonoma County  

2014 La Joie, Vérité £840

2012 La Muse, Vérité Magnum £1,650

2020 Geyserville, Ridge Vineyards £185

2021 Lytton Springs, Ridge Vineyards £190

USA, Napa Valley  

2020 Merlot, C. Krug £160

2016 Merlot, Howell Mountain, La Jota £260

2022 Cabernet Sauvignon, J. Phelps £250

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, The Ranch, Snowden £210

2013 Cabernet Sauvignon, Cardinale £680

2010 Opus One £1,000

2019 IX Estate, Colgin £1,950

2009 IX Estate, Colgin £1,600

2016 Promontory £2,200

2015 Promontory £1,600

2014 Promontory £1,700

2013 Promontory £1,800

2012 Promontory £1,900

2011 Promontory £2,000

2021 Quella, Bond Magnum £2,750

2019 Quella, Bond £1,400

2011 Quella, Bond £1,450

2021 Vecina, Bond Magnum £2,700

2019 Vecina, Bond £1,400

2016 Vecina, Bond £1,600

2015 Vecina, Bond £1,550

2014 Vecina, Bond £1,450

2020 Harlan Estate £2,450

2013 Harlan Estate £2,300

2012 Harlan Estate £2,350

2011 Harlan Estate £2,200

2009 Harlan Estate £2,250

2006 Harlan Estate £2,200

2004 Harlan Estate £2,350



Red Wines
Australia, Mornington Peninsula

2021 Pinot Noir, Ferrous, Kooyong £155

2018 Shiraz, Paringa Estate £160

Australia, Geelong

2021 Pinot Noir, Sangreal, By Farr £230

Australia, Heathcote

2022 Shiraz/Cabernet Franc, Emily's Paddock, Jasper Hill £265

Australia, Beechworth  

2019 Shiraz, Genesis, Castagna £215

2018 Shiraz, Genesis, Castagna £210

2018 Sangiovese, La Chiave, Castagna £210

Australia, Gippsland

2018 Pinot Noir, Premium Red, Bass Phillip £525

Australia, Canberra  

2019 Shiraz, Viognier, Clonakilla £275

Australia, Victoria  

2017 Dry Red No2, Yarra Yering £175

2023 Shiraz, Billi Billi, Mount Langi Ghiran £70

2019 Shiraz, Langi, Mount Langi Ghiran £240

2019 Shiraz, Langi, Mount Langi Ghiran Magnum £490

2017 Shiraz, Langi, Mount Langi Ghiran £250

2013 Shiraz, Langi, Mount Langi Ghiran £280

2013 Shiraz, Langi, Mount Langi Ghiran Magnum £500

2004 Shiraz, Langi, Mount Langi Ghiran £265

2003 Shiraz, Langi, Mount Langi Ghiran £270

1999 Shiraz, Langi, Mount Langi Ghiran £280

1999 Shiraz, Langi, Mount Langi Ghiran Magnum £510

Australia, Margaret River  

2019 Shiraz, Voyager Estate £115

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Voyager Estate £120

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Diana Madeline, Cullen £260



Red Wines
Australia, Eden Valley

2012 Mount Edelstone, Henschke £520

2010 Hill of Grace, Henschke £1,750

Australia, Barossa Valley

2022 Grenache, Kin, Alkina £90

2022 Shiraz, Kin, Alkina £95

2021 GSM, Old Quarter, Alkina £190

2021 Shiraz, Polygon 1, Alkina £490

2020 Grenache, Polygon 3, Alkina £495

2020 Moppa Springs, Rockford £145

2018 Basket Press, Rockford £220

2015 Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz, The Signature, Yalumba Magnum £220

2014 Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz, The Signature, Yalumba £140

2012 Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz, The Signature, Yalumba £150

2014 Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz, The Caley, Yalumba £510

2012 Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz, The Caley, Yalumba £580

1981 Grange, Penfold's £1,600

2008 Torbreck, The Factor, Imperial 6L £3,250

2008 Torbreck, Descendant, Imperial 6L £3,100

2002 Torbreck, Descendant, Imperial 6L £3,300

2001 Torbreck, Run Ring, Imperial 6L £6,900

New Zealand, Auckland

2020 Malbec, Luna Negra, Stonyridge £320

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Larose, Stonyridge £475

New Zealand, Hawkes Bay  

2021 Syrah, Viognier, Bilancia £120

2019 Syrah, La Collina, Bilancia £270

2019 Syrah, Le Sol, Craggy Range £230

New Zealand, Martinborough

2020 Pinot Noir, Ata Rangi £205

  



Sweet Wines
Argentina, Mendoza 

2023 Moscatel, Late Harvest, Block 1, Mauricio Lorca 50cl £70

Hungary, Tokaji

2017 Tokaji Aszú 6 Puttonyos, Szepsy 50cl £515

Slovenia, Goriška Brda

2017 Ribolla Gialla, Leonardo, Marjan Simčič Half Bottle £185

Italy, Trentino

2022 Essenzia IGT, Pojer e Sandri £120

Italy, Liguria

2009 Sciacchetra, Altare Half Bottle £265

France, Alsace

2010 Gewürztraminer, Séléction de Grains Noble, Hugel £380

France, Loire Valley  

2023 Coteaux du Layon, Carte d'Or, Domaine Baumard Half Bottle £60

France, Bordeaux  

2022 Sauternes, Clos le Comte, Cuvée Céline £120

1996 Sauternes, Château de Fargues £265

2015 Sauternes, Château d'Yquem Magnum £1,300

2015 Sauternes, Château d'Yquem Half Bottle £580

2011 Sauternes, Château d'Yquem Half Bottle £500

Fortified Wines
Portugal, Madeira

NV Verdlho 20 Years Old, Henriques & Henriques £250


